12021/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables for valves, plug pattern ZC, metric screw
Datasheet
Connecting cable  NEBV-Z4WA2 • Connecting cable
• Pre-assembled at both ends
• For connecting valves
General technical data
Electrical connection 1

Datasheet
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Electrical connection 2 – Plug, plug pattern ZB, self-tapping screw
[1] Retaining screw [3] Cable, length depending  on the
order
B1 B2 B3 D1
@
H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
Plug, plug pattern ZB 9.7 9.7 5.4 2.9 12.35 13 17.5 26.9 19 27 17 8.4 12.5
Ordering data
Additional functions Signal status
indication
Cable length Weight Part no. Type
[m] [g]
Electrical connection 2, connection technology open end
Protective circuit Yellow LED 2.5 50 8047671 NEBV-Z4WA2L-P-E-2.5-N-LE2-S1
5 90 8047672 NEBV-Z4WA2L-P-E-5-N-LE2-S1
10 170 8047670 NEBV-Z4WA2L-P-E-10-N-LE2-S1
Holding current reduction, protective circuit Yellow LED 2.5 50 8047679 NEBV-Z4WA2L-R-E-2.5-N-LE2-S1
5 90 8047680 NEBV-Z4WA2L-R-E-5-N-LE2-S1
10 170 8047678 NEBV-Z4WA2L-R-E-10-N-LE2-S1
Electrical connection 2, connection technology plug M8x1, A-coded to EN 61076-2-104
Protective circuit Yellow LED 0.5 18 8047673 NEBV-Z4WA2L-P-E-0.5-N-M8G3-S1
2.5 54 8047674 NEBV-Z4WA2L-P-E-2.5-N-M8G3-S1
Holding current reduction, protective circuit Yellow LED 0.5 18 8047683 NEBV-Z4WA2L-R-E-0.5-N-M8G3-S1
2.5 54 8047684 NEBV-Z4WA2L-R-E-2.5-N-M8G3-S1
Electrical connection 2, connection technology plug, plug pattern ZB, self-tapping screw
Operating voltage range 0 ... 30 V DC, without
holding current reduction, without protective
circuit
– 0.2 18 8047681 NEBV-Z4WA2-E-0.2-N-Z1W2-S1
Holding current reduction, protective circuit Yellow LED 0.2 18 8047682 NEBV-Z4WA2L-R-E-0.2-N-Z1W2-S1
Ordering data
52021/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Connecting cables for valves, plug pattern ZC, metric screw
Ordering data – Modular product system